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Return of all Public Securities belonging to the Offices undernamed held in the Dominion as on the
31st March, 1922, etc.—continued.

Securities.
Rate

of Due date of The Post
In- Securities. Office.

terest.

The
Govern-

aent Insur-
ance Office.

The Com-
The The State

,%%5SgPublic Trust Advances ",,„ +Offlce. Office. $*&
Funds.

The TnStateFire Tr(i£L, NInsurance. Lreasllry-
. The
"ative Trust

Offlce.

s'ew Zealand Government,
securities under—-eld.

The New Zealand In-
scribed Stock Act,
1917

Ditto

Per
Cent.

Ii
£ £ £

192
£ £ £ £ £

Aug., 1926

54
4|

Jan., 1933
Aug.-Sept.,

1941
Nov., 1938

2,700
12,100

The Now Zealand In-
scribed Stock Act,
1917(war loans)

Ditto

44 622,450 44,650 75,000

,, . . . .,, . . . .
4444445
0

„ 1938„ 1938
April, 1939
Nov., 1927
Aug., 1931

163,040
30,400

267,320
300

874,200
274,800 4,220 2,800

4,300*
8,900"|-,, . . . .

The New Zealand In-
scribed Stock Act,
1917—

The Aid to Public
Works and Land
Settlement Act, 1914

Ditto
The Discharged Sol-

diers Settlement
Loans Act, 1917-20

The Electric - power
Works Loan Act,
1919

TheFinance Act, 1915
(section 105)

TheFinance Act, 1918
(section 10)

* Ditto
TheFinance Act, 1919

(section 5)
The Land for Settle-

ments Act, 1908
The RailwaysImprove-

ment Authorization
Act, 1914

Ditto, 1915
The War Purposes

Loan Act, 1917
The New Zealand State-

guaranteed Advances
Act, 1909—

Advances to Settlers
Branch

Ditto
Advances to Workers

Branch
Ditto
Guaranteed Mining

Advances Branch
Land for Settlements

Branch
Ditto

54

54
54

5

54
44
44
5

54

Dec, 1930

Aug., 1931
Jan., 1933

July, 1930

Dec, 1930

Nov., 1938

April, 1939
July, 1930

Feb., 1931

.16,600

1,372,260

110,000

50,000

40,000

118,650

25,000
30,000

16,350

40^000
14,150

10,000

6,850

12^650

15,000 10,250

281,000

105,850

98,710
66,500

5 July, 1930 3,000

4444
Feb., 1926
Nov., 1938 725,000

9,200
45,970 50,001

Oct., 1948 100,00034
3|
34

April, 1949
Oct., 1948

37,000
325,000

3|
3|

April, 1949„ 1949
100,000

5,000

34 Oct., 1948 25,000

■n
3|

April, 1949„ 1949
410,000

00,000
The New Zealand State -guaranteed Advances

Act, 1909-10—
Land for Settlements

Branch
Ditto

The New Zealand State-
guaranteed Advances
Act, 1909—

Local Authorities
Branch

Ditto

4

44
» 1924

Mar., 1925

22,500

0,000

April, 1947 400,00031

,,,,,, •.

34
3434
3431
4
4
34

Oct., 1947
April, 1948
Oct., 1948
April, 1949„ 1949„ 1923„ 1949
Oct., 1947

475,000
212,000
400,000
275,000
96,000
48,000
9,000

20,000

I

,, . . . .
Native Land Settle-

ment Branch
Ditto 34

8f4
4

1948
April, 1949„ 1923„ 1949

361,600
54,500
80,000
30,000

* Held on accoiunt of New Ze land CousolIs. t lelson Rifle Pirize Fund.
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