Return of all Public Securities belonging to the Offices undernamed held in the Dominion as on the 31st March, 1922, etc.—continued.

Securities.	Rate of In- terest.	Due date of Securities.	The Post Office.	The Govern- ment Insur- ance Office.	The Public Trust Office.	The State Advances Office.	The Com- missioners of Public Debts Sinking Funds,	The State Fire Insurance.	The Treasury.	The Native Trus Office.
Wew Zealand Government, securities under—ctd.	Per Cent.	A . 1000	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
The New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	6	Aug., 1926		••	192	•••	•••		•••	
Ditto	$\frac{5\frac{1}{2}}{4\frac{1}{2}}$	Jan., 1933 AugSept., 1941		•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 2,700 \\ 12,100 \end{array}$		•••		• •	
The New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917 (war loans)	$4\frac{1}{2}$	Nov., 1938	••	• •	622,450	•••	44,650	75,000	••	••
Ditto	41	,, 1938	163,040			• •				
,, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$\begin{array}{c c} 4\frac{1}{2} \\ 4\frac{1}{2} \end{array}$	,, 1938 April, 1939	36,400 267,320		4,220		2,800	4,300* 8,900†		••
,,	5	Nov., 1927	300			·	2,600			
The New Zealand In- scribed Stock Act, 1917—	6	Aug., 1931	••	••	40,000	••	••	••		••
The Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 191	$\frac{5\frac{1}{2}}{4}$	Dec., 1930		••	118,650	••		••	••	• •
Ditto The Discharged Soldiers Settlement	$\frac{5\frac{1}{2}}{5\frac{1}{2}}$	Aug., 1931 Jan., 1933	16,600	110,000	25,000 30,000		6,850	15,000	10,250	
Loans Act, 1917-20 The Electric - power Works Loan Act,		July, 1930	1,372,260	••		10,000			281,000	
1919 The Finance Act, 1915	$5\frac{1}{2}$	Dec., 1930			16,350	••				
(section 105) The Finance Act, 1918 (section 10)	$4\frac{1}{2}$	Nov., 1938			••				165,850	
Ditto The Finance Act, 1919 (section 5)	$\begin{array}{c c} 4\frac{1}{2} \\ 5 \end{array}$	April, 1939 July, 1930	•••	50,000	40,000		12,650	•••	98,710 66,500	
The Land for Settle-	$5\frac{1}{2}$	Feb., 1931			14,150					
ments Act, 1908 The Railways Improvement Authorization		July, 1930	•••						3,000	
Act, 1914 Ditto, 1915 The War Purposes Loan Act, 1917 The New Zealand State- guaranteed Advance	$4\frac{1}{2}$	Feb., 1926 Nov., 1938	•••			725,000	9,200		45,970	50,0
Act, 1909— Advances to Settlers Branch	31	Oct., 1948	100,000	i	••					
Ditto Advances to Workers Branch	$\frac{3\frac{3}{4}}{3\frac{1}{2}}$	April, 1949 Oct., 1948	37,000 325,000			• •	••			
Ditto Guaranteed Mining	$\frac{3\frac{3}{4}}{3\frac{3}{4}}$	April, 1949 ,, 1949	100,000 5,000							
Advances Branch Land for Settlements	$3\frac{1}{2}$	Oct., 1948	25,000							
Branck. Ditto	33	April, 1949	410,000							
The New Zealand State- guaranteed Advance Act, 1909-10—		,, 1949	••			•••		••	60,000	
Land for Settlements Branch	4	,, 1924	22,500	•						
Ditto		Mar., 1925	6,000		••			••		
Act, 1909— Local Authorities Branch	312	April, 1947	400,000				•••			
Ditto	0.7	Oct., 1947 April, 1948	475,000 212,000	.			••			
,,	31	Oct., 1948	400,000		.:					
,,	$3\frac{1}{2}$	April, 1949	275,000							:
,, ,, ,,	4	,, 1949 ,, 1923	96,000 48,000	.	••	••		• •	• •	
,,	4	,, 1949	9,000		.:	• •				
Native Land Settle- ment Branch	~	Oct., 1947	20,000 361,600			••				
Ditto	0.7	April, 1948				• • •				
,,	4	,, 1923 1949	80,000							:
	4	,, 1949								

<sup>\*</sup> Held on account of New Zealand Consols.

<sup>†</sup> Nelson Rifle Prize Fund.